TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Resource Label Group of Montana, LLC		103/08/2005	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MONTANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Total Label USA, LLC	
Street Address:	500 Resource Lane	
City:	Whitefish	
State/Country:	MONTANA	
Postal Code:	59937	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MONTANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78741787	TOTAL LABEL USA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(406)523-2595 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

406-523-2500 Phone:

Email: rclukes@garlington.com

Correspondent Name: Robert C. Lukes Address Line 1: 199 West Pine St.

Address Line 4: Missoula, MONTANA 59802

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert C. Lukes
Signature:	/Robert C. Lukes/
Date:	03/09/2006

Total Attachments: 0

REEL: 003263 FRAME: 0749

TRADEMARK

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003263 FRAME: 0750

RECORDED: 03/09/2006